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FEBRUARY 2022 CALENDAR

MTNDAO FEBRUARY EVENTS

Thu. Feb 10 – The State of Solana

Fri. Feb 11 – The Venture Capital Perspective

Wed. Feb 16 – Women in Web3

Thu. Feb 17 – NFT Roundtable

Thu. Feb 17 – Web3 Policy V1: Regulation of
Digital Assets in UT 

Fri. Feb 18 – DeFi - Building an Open
Financial System

Thu. Feb 24 – Building the Metaverse

Fri. Feb 25 – DAOs – A New Form of Human
Coordination

mtnDAO will host a month-long
Hacker House at The Shop including
a series of panels and workshops all
open to the public.

THE SHOP FEBRUARY PROGRAMMING 

Tue. Feb 1 – Mon. Feb 14 – Make Valentine's
Day cards for Seniors 

Tue. Feb 1 – Chinese New Year celebration
(members event)

Wed. Feb 2 – Groundhog Day movie and snacks
(members event)

Mon. Feb 7 – Mon. Feb 14 – Valentine's Day
pop-up market (members event)

Wed. Feb 9 – National Pizza Day lunch
(members event)

Wed. Feb 9 – VCO 101: What are Angel
Investors & Venture Capital? (ticketed
workshop with VentureCapital.org and the
Utah Black Chamber) 

Wed. Feb 9 – Wine + Design: Zine Making
(RSVP required) 

Mon. Feb 14 – NORMAL V-Day Ice Cream
Taste Testing (members event) 

Tue. Feb 15 – Utah Women in Architecture:
Mentor Night (private event)

Tue. Feb 15 – Palentine's Day (bring a friend to
work, members only)

Tue. Feb 15 – Utah Wine Academy Tasting
(members event)

Tue. Feb 22 – National Margarita Day Happy
Hour (members event)

Thu. Feb 24 - Cereal Bar Breakfast (members
event)

The Shop SLC Member
February Events


